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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
   Snow Removal Services For Chicago 
Project Name:   O’Hare International Airport (Landside)  Contract Administrator:    Margaret Klein   
 
Specification No.:   46056     Lead Department:           Aviation   
             O’Hare International Airport City Atrium  
             (Old FAA Tower) Lower Level between  
Conference Date:    Tuesday, August 1, 2006   Conference Location:  T2 & the Hilton Hotel, Chicago, Il 60666  

Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Margaret Klein 
 CITY OF CHICAGO, Procurement Services 121 N. LaSalle St. 

Chicago, IL. 60602 

T – 312-744-9707 
F – 312-742-8455 

mgklein@cityofchicago.org  

David Bowman CITY OF CHICAGO, Aviation 
 

O’Hare Airport 
Chicago, IL 60666 

T – 773-686-7089 
F – 773-686-6235 

dbowman@ohare.com 

John Lindahl Lindahl Brothers Inc. 622 E. Green St. 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

773-622-4500 
F - 630-595-1080  

john@lindahlbros.com  

Larry Lindahl Lindahl Brothers Inc. 622 E. Green St. 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

773-622-4500 
F - 630-595-1080 

larryl@lindahlbros.com   
  

Vito Dimaso Snowlift 885 Lively Blvd 
Wooddale Il  60191 

630-860-2430 
F - 630-860-2560 

Tom Fitzgerald Rossi Contractors Inc. 201 West Lake St. 
Nothlake, IL 60164 

773-287-7545 
F – 708-562-1965 

info@rossicontractors.com  

Ken Rigan Plote Construction 1100 Brandt Drive 
Elgin, IL 60120 

847-695-9300 
F – 847-695-9310 
krigan@plote.com  

Jim Goranson 5-G’s Enterprises P.O. Box 92191 
Elk grove, Village, IL 60009 

847-489-9131 
F – 847-228-7723 
jgoran@msn.com    
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Fax No./ 
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Salim Syed Greco Contractors, Inc. 2100 Mt. Prospect Road 
Desplaines, IL 60018  

847-635-7800 
F - 847-635-7825 

greco2100@hughes.net  

William Poulman Greco Contractors, Inc. 2100 Mt. Prospect Road 
Desplaines, IL 60018 

847-635-7800 
F - 847-635-7825 

greco2100@hughes.net  

Daniel Deem Aero Snow Removal Corp 2130 Oxford 
Des plaines, IL 60018 

847-390-6600 
F - 847-390-6602   

Richard Strepka Aero Snow Removal Corp 2130 Oxford 
Des plaines, IL 60018 

847-390-6600 
F - 847-390-6602   

Jeremy Hicks Tover Snow Professionals 31W377 Spaulding Road 
Elgin, IL 60120 

847-695-0080 
F - 847-695-0417 

randylenth@tovarssnow.com  

Jeff Randerson Department of Aviation O’Hare – T5 
773-894-2038 

F – 773-894-2041 
jranderson@ohare.com  

Marcos Fernandez Department of Aviation O’Hare – T5 
773-894-2085 

F – 773-894-2041 
mfernandez@ohare.com  

Deb Capraro Department of Aviation O’Hare – T5 
773-894-2090 

F – 773-894-2041  
dcapraro@ohare.com  

    

    

    

 


